
SCS PTC Dealer List

Company Address City State Zip/Post 
Code Country Phone Fax Other Web Contact Email

North American Distributor

Farallon Electronics 2346 Marinship Way, 
Suite 101 Sausalito CA 94965 USA 415-331-1924 415-331-2063 www.farallon.us Gary Wood garywood@farallon.us

USA West Coast

Alcom Marine Electronics 711 W. 17th St., Unit 
C-12 Costa Mesa CA 92627 USA 949-515-1727 949-515-1728 www.alcommarine.com Robert Kinney info@alcommarine.com

Cal Marine Electronics Pier 40 The 
Embarcadero San Francisco CA 94107 USA 415-391-7550 www.calmarineelectronics.co

m Fred King fred@calmarineelectronics.com

Ham Radio Outlet 933 N. Euclid St. Anaheim CA 92801 USA 800-854-6046 714-533-9485 714-533-7373 www.hamradio.com Bill Scholz anaheim@hamradio.com

Ham Radio Outlet 1525 W. Magnolia 
Blvd. Burbank CA 91506 USA 818-842-1786 818-842-5283 www.hamradio.com burbank@hamradio.com

Ham Radio Outlet 2210 Livingson St. Oakland CA 94606 USA 510-534-5757 510-534-0729 www.hamradio.com oakland@hamradio.com

Ham Radio Outlet 10613 N 43rd. Ave. Phoenix AZ 85029 USA 602-242-3515 602-395-1244 www.hamradio.com phoenix@hamradio.com

Ham Radio Outlet 11705 SW Pacific 
Hwy Suite Z Portland OR 97223 USA 503-598-0555 503-684-0469 www.hamradio.com portland@hamradio.com

Ham Radio Outlet 5375 Kearny Villa Rd. San Diego CA 92123 USA 858-560-4900 858-560-1705 www.hamradio.com sandiego@hamradio.com

Ham Radio Outlet 510 Lawrence 
Expressway #102 Sunnyvale CA 94085 USA 408-736-9496 408-736-9499 www.hamradio.com sunnyvale@hamradio.com

Johnson Hicks Marine 333 Lake Ave. #C Santa Cruz CA 95062 USA 831-475-3383 831-475-1498 www.johnsonhicksmarine.com Joe Donatini sales@johnsonhicksmarine.com

Johnson Hicks Marine 298 Harbor Dr. Sausalito CA 94965 USA 415-331-3166 415-331-8639

KKMI-Keefe Kaplan 
Maritime

530 West Cutting 
Blvd. Richmond CA 94804 USA 510-235-6654 510-235-4664 www.kkmi.com Cindy Revel cindy@kkmi.com

Long Beach Marine 
Electronics 6400 Marina Dr., #4 Long Beach CA 90803 USA 562-594-8888 562-799-1102 www.longbeachmarine.com Kevin Savord kevin@longbeachmarine.com

Maritime Communications 766 Washington Blvd. Marina del Rey CA 90292 USA 310-821-4958 310-821-9591 www.maritimecomm.com Ken Englert maritime@maritimcomm.com

Offshore Outfitters 2730 Shelter Island 
Dr. San Diego CA 92106 USA 619-225-5690 619-523-0072 www.offshoreoutfitters.com Shea Weston sales@offshoreoutfitters.com

Rodgers Marine 
Electronics 3445 N.E. Marine Dr. Portland OR 97211 USA 503-287-1101 503-288-3745 www.rodgersmarine.com Marty Kirk mkirk@rodgersmarine.com

USA Mid West

Ham Radio Outlet 8400 Iliff Ave. #9 Denver CO 80231 USA 303-745-7373 303-745-7394 www.hamradio.com denver@hamradio.com

SeaTech Systems 623 Narcissus Road Clear Lake 
Shores TX 77565 USA 800-444-2581 281-334-3320 281-334-1174 www.sea-tech.com Steven Bowden navcom@sea-tech.com

Sonset Marine 3732 Bailey Road Marlette MI 48453 USA (989) 635-2696 (989) 635-1600 John Diel sonset@centurytel.net
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USA Southeast

Ham Radio Outlet 6071 Buford Hwy Atlanta GA 30340 USA 770-263-0700 770-263-9548 www.hamradio.com atlanta@hamradio.com

DockSide Radio 1368 Willet Court Punta Gorda FL  33950 USA 941-661-4498 www.docksideradio.com Gary Jensen misc@docksideradio.com

Mike's Electronics 1069 NW 53 St. Ft. Lauderdale FL 33309 USA 954-491-7110 954-491-7011 800-427-3066 mspivak@bellsouth.net Mike Spivak mspivak@bellsouth.net

Seacoast Marine 
Electronics 130 Spain Farm Road Stonewall NC 28583 USA 252-745-7800 www.seacoastmarineelectroni

cs.com Peter Waterson info@seacoastmarineelectronics.co
m

Two Way Radio of 
Caroina 2016 W. Morehead St. Charlotte NC 28208 USA 800-372-3444 704-372-7059 www.twowayradio.org John Sable jon.sable@twowayradio.org

USA East Coast

Cay Electronics 1 Maritime Drive Portsmouth RI 02871 USA 401-683-3520 
x:111 401-683-3633 www.cayelectronics.com Jim Vander Hey jim@cayelectronics.com

Cruising Services & 
Supplies

3542 Whitehaven 
Parkway NW Washington DC 20007 USA 202 342-0191 202-342-0191 CruisingServices@aol.com Dick Juppenlatz CruisingServices@aol.com

Custom Navigation 1 Lagoon Road, Suite 
5 Portsmouth RI 02806 USA 401-683-6005 401-683-6007 customnav.com Steve Gill / Lorie 

Adams
lorie@customnav.com
sggill@customnav.com

Custom Navigation 633 Boston Post Rd. Westbrook CT 06498 USA 860-399-5511 860-399-5683 customnav.com Steve Gill / Lorie 
Adams

lorie@customnav.com
sggill@customnav.com

Electronic Marine, Inc 418 Fourth St. Annapolis MD 21403 USA 410-268-8101 410-268-8111 www.electronicmarine.com Phil Mitchell sales@electronicmarine.com

Ham Radio Outlet 1509 North Dupont 
Hwy Newcastle DE 19720 USA 302-322-7092 302-322-8808 www.hamradio.com newcastle@hamradio.com

Ham Radio Outlet 14803 Build America 
Dr. Woodbridge VA 22191 USA 703-643-1063 703-494-3679 www.hamradio.com woodbridge@hamradio.com

Canada
Les Produits 
Electroniques ELKEL  2575 Girard Trois-Rivières QC G8Z 2M3 Canada 866-383-5535 819-378-0269 819-378-5457 http://www.elkel.ca Dannis Rene or 

Marilyn sales@elkel.ca

Naviclub LTEE 5054 rue St-Georges Levis QC G6V 4P2 Canada 418-835-9279 418-835-6681 www.naviclub.com Pierre Begin or 
Guy Begin naviclub@naviclub.com

Radioworld Inc. 4335 Steeles Avenue 
West Toronto ON M3N 1V7 Canada 416-667-1000 416-667-9995 www.radioworld.ca Jack Summers jack@radioworld.ca
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